2024 RYC Racing Schedule (Tentative) 2/23/2024

Date RYC Event Non-RYC Event

Sun - Thur, Apr 11 -14 Star Western Hemisphere Champ, Miami, FL
Fri - Sun, May 17-19 Tulip Time Star Regatta, Gull Lake, Ml
Wednesday, May 29 Wednesday Night Series

Fri - Sun, May 31 - Jun 02 Bayview One-Design Regatta, Detroit, Ml

Sat - Sun, Jun 01 - 02 Colors Regatta, Columbia Yacht Club
Wednesday, Jun 05 Wednesday Night Series

Thu - Sun, Jun 06 - 09 Helly Hansen Sailing World Regatta Series, Chicago, IL
Wednesday, Jun 12 Wednesday Night Series

Thursday, Jun 13 LMSS Doublehanded Championship

Saturday, Jun 15 Star 59th Mission Regatta

Sunday, Jun 16 Pursuit Race

Wednesday, Jun 19 Wednesday Night Series

Wednesday, Jun 26 Wednesday Night Series

Friday, Jun 28 SSYC Queen's Cup - Milwaukee to South Haven, Ml
Mon - Fri, Jul 01-05 Bayfield Race Week, Bayfield, WI

Wednesday, Jul 03 Wednesday Night Series

Saturday, Jul 06 Pursuit Race

Wednesday, Jul 10 Wednesday Night Series

Saturday, Jul 13 Pursuit Race Chicago Yacht Club Race to Mackinac
Wednesday, Jul 17 Wednesday Night Series

Fri-Sun, Jul19-21 Ugotta Regatta

Saturday, Jul 20 HOOK Race (Racine to Menominee, Ml) Bayview Yacht Club Race to Mackinac

Fri - Sun, Jul 26 - 28 Blue Star District Regatta, Willmette, IL
Wednesday, Jul 31 Wednesday Night Series

Sat - Sun, Aug 03 - 04 Racine Regatta

Mon - Sat Aug 5 - 10 Star North American Champ, Newport Beach, CA
Wednesday, Aug 07 Wednesday Night Series

Friday, Aug 09 Clipper Cup Lake Michigan Race, Muskegon, Ml
Saturday, Aug 10 Milwaukegan Race, Milwaukee to Waukegan
Sunday, Aug 11 Pursuit Race

Wednesday, Aug 14 Wednesday Night Series

Thu - Sun, Aug 22 - 25 Verve Cup, Chicago Yacht Club

Friday, Aug 16 LIMSS SOLO / 2X2

Wednesday, Aug 21 Wednesday Night Series

Thu - Sun, Aug 22 - 24 T10 North American Championship, CYC Belmont
Wednesday, Aug 28 Wednesday Night Series

Wednesday, Sep 04 Wednesday Night Series

Saturday, Sep 07 Pursuit Race

Sun - Fri, Sep 08 - 13 Star World Championships, San Diego, CA
Wednesday, Sep 11 Wednesday Night Series

Wed - Sat, Sep 11 - 14 $2 7.9 Class Championships, Ford Yacht Club
Saturday, Sep 14 Sheldon Clark Regatta, Chicago

Wednesday, Sep 18 Wednesday Night Series

Saturday, Sep 21 Louie's Last Regatta, Milwaukee, WI
Wednesday, Sep 25 Wednesday Night Series

Sat - Sun, Sep 28 - 29 Blue Nose Regatta




